Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp
1 JHENKAR N S 1SI15CV018 D 27.00 D 27.00 D 9.00 D 9.00 A 18.00 D 18.00 D 6.00 D 18.00 OE43 D 18.00 5RCV01 4.5 MC03 0
2 AKASH YADAV 1SI16CV003 D 27.00 D 27.00 D 9.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 6.73 7.09
3 DEVESH CHANDRA 1SI16CV012 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 7.29 6.49
4 MOHAMMED ZIA UR RAHMAN 1SI16CV026 D 27.00 D 27.00 D 9.00 D 9.00 A 18.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
5 SURAJ KUMAR V.S. 1SI16CV047 E 18.00 E 18.00 D 9.00 D 9.00 A 18.00 E 12.00 D 6.00 D 18.00 OE43 D 18.00 24.00 5.25 6.13
6 ASHIS DEO 1SI16CV059 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 B 24.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 5RCVL2 1.5
7 BHARATH K.M. 1SI17CV007 D 27.00 D 27.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 D 18.00 D 6.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 6.54 6.62
8 DHANUSH H.R. 1SI17CV017 D 27.00 D 27.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 A 18.00 D 18.00 D 6.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 6.63 6.64
9 PRASANNA B S 1SI17CV040 C 31.50 D 27.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE26 C 21.00 24.00 7.04 6.64
10 RAKSHITH M.V. 1SI17CV043 D 27.00 D 27.00 D 9.00 D 9.00 B 16.00 D 18.00 D 6.00 D 18.00 OE43 D 18.00 5RCV01 4.5
11 SRIHARI 1SI17CV057 D 27.00 D 27.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 6.71 6.91
12 AAMIR SAJAD 1SI18CV001 C 31.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 5RCV01 4.5
13 ABHINAV 1SI18CV002 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE48 D 18.00 5RCV01 4.5
14 ASMA WANI 1SI18CV003 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE48 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 7.57
15 CHANDRU R 1SI18CV004 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 8.78
16 CHARAN RAJ V 1SI18CV005 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 S 30.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 9.21 9.16
17 GIRI SHANKAR D M 1SI18CV008 D 27.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE07 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
18 HARSHARAJ SINGH 1SI18CV009 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE48 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 8.17
19 HEMANTH GOWDA B 1SI18CV010 B 36.00 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.65 7.45
20 HEMASHREE H 1SI18CV011 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.88 8.60
21 K SRUSHTI 1SI18CV012 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 8.63
22 KEERTHANA M 1SI18CV013 B 36.00 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 5RCV01 4.5
23 KIRAN S 1SI18CV014 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 6.93
24 KISHOR K S 1SI18CV015 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 S 20.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 OE43 3
25 MANASA S 1SI18CV016 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 9.08 8.24
26 MANUSHREE R 1SI18CV017 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 8.28
27 MATAM RAMYASREE 1SI18CV018 C 31.50 B 36.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE26 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
28 MEGHANA N R 1SI18CV019 A 40.50 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.81 8.56
29 NAGESH KASHYAP S 1SI18CV020 D 27.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 6.77 6.37
30 NIKHIL CHOWDARY K 1SI18CV021 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.83 7.92
31 PATTED PRAJWAL CHANNABASAPPA 1SI18CV022 A 40.50 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE48 A 27.00 24.00 8.77 8.47
#
#
#
# #
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
# #
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
RE-REGISTERED SUBJECTS
Credits
Earned
SGPA CGPA
Design of
Reinforced
Concrete
Structures
Geotechnical
Engineering-II
Geotechnical
Engineering
Laboratory
6RCV01
Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 2.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 1.0 Cr. : 3.0
APTITUDE
RELATED
ANALYTICAL
SKILLS
Project
Management
Building
Information
Modeling
Laboratory
Mini project
Traffic
Engineering
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMAKURU - 572 103.
(An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF EVEN SEMESTER [2020-21] END EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2021
Semester: SIXTH Branch : CIVIL ENGINEERING
SL.
NO
NAME VTU USN
OE
Open Elective
Cr. : 3.0
6RCV02 6RCVL1 6RCVL2 6RCVP1 6CVE21 ARAS HSS07D
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
Controller of Examinations 6CV 1 of 3
Principal
 17-09-2021
Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp
RE-REGISTERED SUBJECTS
Credits
Earned
SGPA CGPA
Design of
Reinforced
Concrete
Structures
Geotechnical
Engineering-II
Geotechnical
Engineering
Laboratory
6RCV01
Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 2.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 1.0 Cr. : 3.0
APTITUDE
RELATED
ANALYTICAL
SKILLS
Project
Management
Building
Information
Modeling
Laboratory
Mini project
Traffic
Engineering
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMAKURU - 572 103.
(An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF EVEN SEMESTER [2020-21] END EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2021
Semester: SIXTH Branch : CIVIL ENGINEERING
SL.
NO
NAME VTU USN
OE
Open Elective
Cr. : 3.0
6RCV02 6RCVL1 6RCVL2 6RCVP1 6CVE21 ARAS HSS07D
32 PAVAN N D 1SI18CV023 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 8.05
33 PRAJWAL K R 1SI18CV024 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 9.08 8.95
34 PRIYANKA D 1SI18CV026 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 8.79
35 PUNEETH T R 1SI18CV027 C 31.50 C 31.50 D 9.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 7.29 6.87
36 RACHANA RAJASHEKAR 1SI18CV028 B 36.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 7.83 7.44
37 RUDRAPRASAD N 1SI18CV029 B 36.00 B 36.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 OE26 3
38 RUDRESH P 1SI18CV030 D 27.00 C 31.50 D 9.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE51 C 21.00 OE43 3
39 S G SOHAN ROY 1SI18CV031 B 36.00 B 36.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE40 B 24.00 24.00 8.02 7.59
40 SAHANA S 1SI18CV032 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE51 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 8.39
41 SHASHANK R 1SI18CV033 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 A 13.50 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE26 A 27.00 24.00 8.58 7.89
42 SHASHWAT KUMAR 1SI18CV034 C 31.50 C 31.50 D 9.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 C 21.00 OE48 C 21.00 24.00 7.21 7.22
43 SHWETA 1SI18CV036 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.21 7.24
44 SIDDESH R V 1SI18CV038 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 9.03
45 SUBRAMANYA H P 1SI18CV039 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE40 A 27.00 24.00 9.08 8.94
46 SUDARSHAN D 1SI18CV040 A 40.50 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.81 7.83
47 SUHAS T S 1SI18CV041 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
48 THANUSHREE A G 1SI18CV042 A 40.50 A 40.50 B 12.00 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.85 8.66
49 THARUN R V 1SI18CV043 B 36.00 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.46 8.59
50 V MURALI KRISHNA 1SI18CV045 B 36.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE07 B 24.00 5RCV01 4.5
51 VALYANAIK H V 1SI18CV046 B 36.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 7.96 7.98
52 VENUGOPAL B G 1SI18CV047 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 8.25
53 VENU GOWDA M 1SI18CV048 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 8.08 8.15
54 VINUSHARAN L 1SI18CV049 C 31.50 C 31.50 D 9.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
55 VINUTHA A T 1SI18CV050 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE07 S 30.00 24.00 9.21 8.91
56 ZUBAIR AHAMED 1SI18CV053 C 31.50 C 31.50 D 9.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE07 C 21.00 OE43 3
57 SANJAY S K 1SI18CV412 D 27.00 D 27.00 D 9.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 5RCV01 4.5
58 SIDDESH T U 1SI18CV413 C 31.50 C 31.50 D 9.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 C 21.00 24.00 7.17 7.11
59 BASANTH S 1SI18CV900 C 31.50 B 36.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 7.83 7.82
60 DIVYA SHREE T P 1SI19CV401 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE26 A 27.00 24.00 9.04 8.89
61 JEEVAN ARADHYA S 1SI19CV402 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE26 C 21.00 OE43 3
62 KARTHIK D S 1SI19CV403 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE26 B 24.00 OE43 3
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
Controller of Examinations 6CV 2 of 3
Principal
 17-09-2021
Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp
RE-REGISTERED SUBJECTS
Credits
Earned
SGPA CGPA
Design of
Reinforced
Concrete
Structures
Geotechnical
Engineering-II
Geotechnical
Engineering
Laboratory
6RCV01
Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 2.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 1.0 Cr. : 3.0
APTITUDE
RELATED
ANALYTICAL
SKILLS
Project
Management
Building
Information
Modeling
Laboratory
Mini project
Traffic
Engineering
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMAKURU - 572 103.
(An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF EVEN SEMESTER [2020-21] END EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2021
Semester: SIXTH Branch : CIVIL ENGINEERING
SL.
NO
NAME VTU USN
OE
Open Elective
Cr. : 3.0
6RCV02 6RCVL1 6RCVL2 6RCVP1 6CVE21 ARAS HSS07D
63 NARASEGOWDA A 1SI19CV404 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE26 A 27.00 24.00 9.00 9.10
64 PAVITHRA P K 1SI19CV405 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 5RCV01 4.5
65 REKHA R 1SI19CV406 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.58 8.28
66 SANJAY KUMAR D 1SI19CV407 B 36.00 B 36.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE26 B 24.00 5RCV01 4.5
# #
# #
RESULT WITH HELD
Controller of Examinations 6CV 3 of 3
Principal
 17-09-2021